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PA-13.1 : REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE 
 

Tender Number 
CPTC 004/19 

Description of Bid 
 

Cape town: Paliamentary Precinct: Official Office Accommodation: Provide Integrated facilities 

Management Services for a five year period (2019-2024) 

Venue 
 

Customs House, 9th Boardroom  

Closing date  
 

14/06/2019 

Closing Time 
 

11:00 

 

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED 
 

 
NO. 

LEGAL/TRADING  NAME OF BIDDER 
 

Prices: 

 

1 
GLAD AFRICA PROJECT R 43 891 889.00 

2 OWS CIVILS  
 

R 31 637 805.25 

3 

 
LDM QUANTITY SURVEYORS R 25 441 076.25 

4 CSM CONSULTING SERVICES R 37 163 749.60 

5 LIMGROUP MEKAM CONSULTING SERVICES R 30 710 951.25 
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14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

TURNER & TOWNSEND PTY LTD 

INDIGO KULANI GROUP.PTY LTD 

ENIGMA BUILT ENVIRONMENT 

CHARLES CONSULTING 2157 PTY LTD 

BHAM TOYOB KHAN MATUNDA 

NCC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES PTY LTD 

BOSCH PROJECTS PTY LTD 

LUKHOZI CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

VIRTUAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

TAKGALANG CONSULTING 

KINI QUANTITY SURVEYORS 

DFK KWAKUDI 

MULTI QS 

PLAN B CONSULTING 

LAKHANYA QUANTITY SURVEYORS 

NKONKI AND ASSOCIATES CONSULTING CC 

ETL CONSULTING PTY LTD 

BHC BUILT ENVIRONMENT 

TALANI 

MMPA QUANTITY SURVEYORS 

NARKER & ASSOCIATES 

EXELLIUM COST CONSULTANTS 

KABE CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

R 22 946 740.05 

R 27 314 646.96 

R 40 985 844.75 

R 12 685 248.65 

R 39 206 522.20 

R   1 014 300.00 

R 28 331 644.15 

R 30 164 931.25 

R 20 545 199.65 

R 37 225 557.50 

R 24 946 553.25 

R 23 049 749.00 

R 40 947 082.85 

R 30 408 932.50 

R 21 552 294.90 

R 47 808 468.15 

R 17 023 127.00 

R 18 724 852.00 

R 39 072 274.65 

R 52 977 182.25 

R 53 638 058.50 

R 23 977 327.50 

R 38 934 440.25 

 
LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED 

 
NO. 

 
LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER 
 

 
TRADING NAME  
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PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

Z Nomnqa  14/06/2019      

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


