

Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

PA-13.1: REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE

Tender Number	CPTC 004/19	
Description of Bid	Cape town: Paliamentary Precinct: Official Office Accommodation: Provide Integrated facilities Management Services for a five year period (2019-2024)	
Venue	Customs House, 9th Boardroom	
Closing date	14/06/2019	
Closing Time	11:00	

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL/TRADING NAME OF BIDDER	Prices:
1	GLAD AFRICA PROJECT	R 43 891 889.00
2	OWS CIVILS	R 31 637 805.25
3	LDM QUANTITY SURVEYORS	R 25 441 076.25
4	CSM CONSULTING SERVICES	R 37 163 749.60
5	LIMGROUP MEKAM CONSULTING SERVICES	R 30 710 951.25

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tenderer". Page 1 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

		o received on electing date. 177 Total (CC)
6	TURNER & TOWNSEND PTY LTD	R 22 946 740.05
7	INDIGO KULANI GROUP.PTY LTD	R 27 314 646.96
8	ENIGMA BUILT ENVIRONMENT	R 40 985 844.75
9	CHARLES CONSULTING 2157 PTY LTD	R 12 685 248.65
10	BHAM TOYOB KHAN MATUNDA	R 39 206 522.20
11	NCC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES PTY LTD	R 1 014 300.00
12	BOSCH PROJECTS PTY LTD	R 28 331 644.15
13	LUKHOZI CONSULTING ENGINEERS	R 30 164 931.25
14	VIRTUAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS	R 20 545 199.65
15	TAKGALANG CONSULTING	R 37 225 557.50
16	KINI QUANTITY SURVEYORS	R 24 946 553.25
17	DFK KWAKUDI	R 23 049 749.00
18	MULTI QS	R 40 947 082.85
19	PLAN B CONSULTING	R 30 408 932.50
20	LAKHANYA QUANTITY SURVEYORS	R 21 552 294.90
21	NKONKI AND ASSOCIATES CONSULTING CC	R 47 808 468.15
22	ETL CONSULTING PTY LTD	R 17 023 127.00
23	BHC BUILT ENVIRONMENT	R 18 724 852.00
24	TALANI	R 39 072 274.65
25	MMPA QUANTITY SURVEYORS	R 52 977 182.25
26	NARKER & ASSOCIATES	R 53 638 058.50
27	EXELLIUM COST CONSULTANTS	R 23 977 327.50
28	KABE CONSULTING ENGINEERS	R 38 934 440.25

LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER	TRADING NAME

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tendere". Page 2 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

PROCUREMENT OFFICE:

Z Nomnqa		14/06/2019
Name of Procurement Officer	Signature	Date

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tenderer". Page 3 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1